
ENDULGE lane 198
AFFOGATO -  V IETNAMESE COFFEE  OVER OUR 
HOUSE MADE COCONUT ICE CREAM

BANANA NUTELLA ROTI
+ VANILLA ICE  CREAM

BLACK ST ICKY R ICE PUDDING WITH:     
FRESH MANGO & COCONUT CREAM (SEASONAL)
OR COCONUT ICE CREAM

GRILLED BANANA ST ICKY R ICE ,  COCONUT ICE CREAM      

HOUSE MADE COCONUT,  PANDAN INFUSED ICE CREAM     

FR IED ICE  CREAM,  HOUSE MADE CARAMEL  AND TOASTED 
COCONUT

CHINESE CHURROS,  CINNAMON SUGAR,  BELGIUM CHOCOLATE 
ICE  CREAM

CHARCOAL FR IED BAOS,  COOKIES AND CREAM ICE CREAM,  
OREO CRUMB

GOLDEN FR IED BAOS,  GAY T IME ICE  CREAM,  NUTELLA
& HONEYCOMB

12.00

12.95
+3

15.95

15.95

18.95

17.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

GF

GF

GF


