ENDULGE (me 198

	AFFOGATO - VIETNAMESE COFFEE OVER OUR HOUSE MADE COCONUT ICE CREAM	12.00
GF	BANANA NUTELLA ROTI + VANILLA ICE CREAM	12.95 +3
GF	BLACK STICKY RICE PUDDING WITH: FRESH MANGO & COCONUT CREAM (SEASONAL) OR COCONUT ICE CREAM	15.95
GF	GRILLED BANANA STICKY RICE, COCONUT ICE CREAM	15.95
	HOUSE MADE COCONUT, PANDAN INFUSED ICE CREAM	18.95
	FRIED ICE CREAM, HOUSE MADE CARAMEL AND TOASTED COCONUT	17.95
	CHINESE CHURROS, CINNAMON SUGAR, BELGIUM CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	16.95
	CHARCOAL FRIED BAOS, COOKIES AND CREAM ICE CREAM, OREO CRUMB	16.95
	GOLDEN FRIED BAOS, GAY TIME ICE CREAM, NUTELLA & HONEYCOMB	16.95